PIIRINMESTARUUS
KITEE

S13

Nimi

Parviainen Juuso
Kaltiainen Juho
Pelkonen Eveliina
Vaananen Matti
Laiho Leevi

vk wN e

S17

Nimi

Havukainen Inka
Véakevainen Aleksi
Kareinen Henna
Vanska Lassi
Hyttinen Jesse

vk wNe

S20

Nimi

Hassinen Outi
Havukainen Jarno
Hassinen Tiina
Riikonen Juho

PwnNPR

Nimi
1. Suomalainen Minna
2. Vuorikari Riikka

Nimi

Saukkonen Marko
Vanska Ville
Hassinen Ari
Vuorikari Kalle
Varis Jukka

vk wNeE

M50

Nimi
1. Jokinen llkka
2. Hassinen Matti

Nimi
1. Saukkonen Arto
2. Vaistd Martti
3. Kakkonen Kalle

ILMAMETSO 31.3.2012

Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Kokinvaaran Metsdjerpit 100 99
Henkiljasen 99 99
Henkiléjasen 96 100
Henkil6jasen 99 90
Henkil6jasen 91 82
Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Henkildjasen 98 95
Henkildjasen 96 92
llomantsin Eramiehet 92 91

PEM 92 90
Puhoksen Era ry 90 89
Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Henkilojasen 97 97
Henkiléjasen 91 95
Henkilojasen 90 85

Erd Oku 87 81
Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Haarajarven Metsankavijat ry 94 96
Kiteen Erdveikot 90 88
Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Juurikan Seudun Erankavijat 93 98

PEM 97 91

MS Kiihtelysvaara 94 92
Kiteen Eraveikot 92 89
Kummun Erdmiehet 88 93
Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Tutjunniemen Eré 96 83

Ilajan Era 89 81
Seura Alkuk. yht Loppukilp yht.
Juurikan Seudun Erankavijat 95 93
Henkildjasen 82 90

Tutjunniemen Era 74 79

Yhteensa
199
198
196
189
173

Yhteensa
193
188
183
182
179

Yhteensa
194
186
175
168

Yhteensa
190
178

Yhteensa
191
188
186
181
181

Yhteensa
179
170

Yhteensa
188
172
153



4.

M70

1.

Juvonen Jaakko

Nimi
Varis Jyrki
Parviainen Jouko

JOUKKUE

1.

Ville Vanska
Lassi Vanska
Jaakko Juvonen

PEM

Seura
Kummun Erdmiehet
Era Oku

PEM
PEM
PEM

74

Alkuk. yht
90
88

97
92
74
263

77

Loppukilp yht.
92
79

151

Yhteensa
182
167



